
Hallenspielplan  Ballspielhalle  ( 86405-1 )
Hauptstr. 58
86405   Meitingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.12.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BL

BL

BL

BL

TSV Herbertshofen

TSV Neusäß

TSV Herbertshofen

TSV Neusäß

TSV 1909 Gersthofen

TSV 1909 Gersthofen II

TSV 1909 Gersthofen II

TSV 1909 Gersthofen

2:6

2:6

2:6

1:7

Sa. 18.10.2025 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BL

BL

BL

BL

TSV Herbertshofen

TSV 1909 Gersthofen II

TSV Herbertshofen

TSV 1909 Gersthofen II

TV Augsburg 1847 III

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TV Augsburg 1847 IV

TV Augsburg 1847 III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.11.2025 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BK B

BK B

BK B

BK B

TSV 1909 Gersthofen IV

TSV Herbertshofen II

TSV 1909 Gersthofen IV

TSV Herbertshofen II

TSV Neusäß II

TSV Diedorf IV

TSV Diedorf IV

TSV Neusäß II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 14:00

14:00

BK B

BL

TSV Herbertshofen II

TSV Herbertshofen

TSV 1909 Gersthofen IV

TSV 1909 Gersthofen II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BL

BL

BL

BL

TSV Herbertshofen

TSV 1909 Gersthofen II

TSV Herbertshofen

TSV 1909 Gersthofen II

SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld

SG Pfuhl / ...igsfeld II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


