Hallenspielplan Ballspielhalle (86405-1) Hauptstr. 58 86405 Meitingen

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 14.12.2024 14:00	BL	TSV Herbertshofen	TSV 1909 Gersthofen	2:6
14:00	BL	TSV Neusäß	TSV 1909 Gersthofen II	2:6
16:00	BL	TSV Herbertshofen	TSV 1909 Gersthofen II	2:6
16:00	BL	TSV Neusäß	TSV 1909 Gersthofen	1:7
Sa. 18.10.2025 14:00	BL	TSV Herbertshofen	TV Augsburg 1847 III	0:0
14:00	BL	TSV 1909 Gersthofen II	TV Augsburg 1847 IV	0:0
16:00	BL	TSV Herbertshofen	TV Augsburg 1847 IV	0:0
16:00	BL	TSV 1909 Gersthofen II	TV Augsburg 1847 III	0:0
Sa. 22.11.2025 14:00	BK B	TSV 1909 Gersthofen IV	TSV Neusäß II	0:0
14:00	BK B	TSV Herbertshofen II	TSV Diedorf IV	0:0
16:00	BK B	TSV 1909 Gersthofen IV	TSV Diedorf IV	0:0
16:00	BK B	TSV Herbertshofen II	TSV Neusäß II	0:0
Sa. 17.01.2026 14:00	вк в	TSV Herbertshofen II	TSV 1909 Gersthofen IV	0:0
14:00	BL	TSV Herbertshofen	TSV 1909 Gersthofen II	0:0
Sa. 07.02.2026 14:00	BL	TSV Herbertshofen	SG Pfuhl /igsfeld II	0:0
14:00	BL	TSV 1909 Gersthofen II	SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld	0:0
16:00	BL	TSV Herbertshofen	SG Pfuhl / Ludwigsfeld	0:0
16:00	BL	TSV 1909 Gersthofen II	SG Pfuhl /igsfeld II	0:0